
Cecil Soccer Club 2013 - 2014 Tryout Schedule

Primary Primary Secondary

Tryout Tryout Tryout

Date Rain Date Date

August 1, 1996 U-17 Boys 5/20/2013 5/21/2013 TBD Falcons Express Jack Backert 410-303-1681 jackim@zoominternet.net TBD FALL 

August 1, 1997 U-16 Girls 5/16/2013 5/17/2013 5/20/2013 Spirit Matt Roberts 410-620-7436 mdroberts@ccps.org TBD FALL 

August 1, 1997 U-16 Boys 5/20/2013 5/21/2013 6/3/2013 Union Eric Shertz 410-441-0264 eshertz@yahoo.com TBD FALL 

 August 1, 1998 U-15Girls 5/22/2013 5/23/2013 TBD Shock David Seay 410-658-2774 davidseay@zoominternet.net TBD FALL 

August 1, 1998 U-15Boys 5/22/2013 5/24/2013 TBD Arsenal FC 98 John Parker 410-441-4590 kp2600@zoominternet.net Field # 1 FALL 

August 1, 1998 U-15 Boys 5/22/2013 5/24/2013 TBD Arsenal FC 98 Ken Ulrich 443-553-2267 kulrich@ccps.org Field # 1 FALL 

 August 1, 1999 U-14 Girls 5/28/2013 5/29/2013 6/6/2013 Fire Don Harmer 443-350-1482 harmer_d@yahoo.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 1999 U-14 Girls 5/28/2013 5/29/2013 6/6/2013 Fire Stephen Montgomery 302-893-1468 MoAdidas9@gmail.com TBD FALL

August 1, 1999 U-14Boys 5/28/2013 5/29/2013 TBD United Lewy Copen 410-287-0804 nursecopen@verizon.net TBD FALL

August 1, 1999 U-14 Boys 5/28/2013 5/29/2013 TBD United Gary Duffy 410-392-0218 gduffy@dat.state.md.us TBD FALL

August 1, 1999 U-14 Boys 5/29/2013 5/30/2013 TBD Avalanche Bill Graham 410-620-3006 byngraham@comcast.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2000 U-13Girls 5/30/2013 5/31/2013 TBD Explosion Steve Linkous 443-553-9953 stevemisslink@comcast.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2000 U-13 Girls 5/30/2013 5/31/2013 TBD Explosion John Pietuszka 302-388-5234 jsp412@hotmail.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2000 U-13 Girls 5/30/2013 5/31/2013 6/11/2013 Rampage Ed Valladares 443-553-6631 Valladarese@comcast.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2000 U-13Boys 5/14/2013 5/17/2013 5/31/2013 Cyclones FC Joe Tanner 302-540-8995 joetanner11@verizon.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2000 U-13Boys 5/14/2013 5/17/2013 5/31/2013 Cyclones FC James Buskell 443-350-5355 jamesbuskell@comcast.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2001 U-12 Girls 5/23/2013 5/29/2013 6/3/2013 Fury Dave Culver 410-392-9953 dculver1@yahoo.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2001 U-12 Boys 5/16/2013 5/23/2013 6/3/2013 Galaxy Derek Smith 443-350-7796 derek.smith1021@gmail.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2002 U-11Girls 6/5/2013 6/6/2013 TBD Storm Tom Fulton 443-207-2638 tfulton1974@yahoo.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2002 U-11 Boys 5/23/2013 TBD 6/5/2013 Arsenal FC 02 Jeff Sopa 410-920-0674 Jeffrey.s.sopa@cgr.dupont.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2002 U-11 Boys 5/23/2013 TBD 6/5/2013 Arsenal FC 02 Chuck Kilby 443-350-5677 kilby_charles@jpmorgan.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2003 U-10 Girls 6/4/2013 6/8/2013 6/7/2013 Express Pete Morgante 443-553-6464 morg@zoominternet.net TBD FALL

 August 1, 2003 U-10 Girls 6/4/2013 6/8/2013 6/7/2013 Express George Cook 302-379-6683 george.a.cook@cgr.dupont.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2003 U-10 Boys 5/29/2013 5/30/2013 6/7/2013 Strikers Stephen Montgomery 302-893-1468 MoAdidas9@gmail.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2003 U-10 Boys 5/29/2013 5/30/2013 6/7/2013 Strikers Mike Logan 443-252-1240 mlogan100@yahoo.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2004 U-9 Girls 6/10/2013 6/11/2013 6/12/2013 TBD Todd Mackie 410-299-6820 ektmackie@aol.com TBD FALL

 August 1, 2004 U-9 Boys 6/10/2013 6/11/2013 6/12/2013 Sounders 04 Dave Horne 443-350-5722 djhorne30@yahoo.com TBD FALL

* Updates on tryouts can be found at http://www.cecilsoccer.org 

** All Tryouts will be scheduled for 6:00 PM at Chesland Park unless otherwise indicated on the calendar under that specific event detail.

*** Tryout fields, prescheduled where possible, will be determined at Chesland that afternoon, based on availability and conditions at that time.
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